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Software Installed In a Cluster

Software Name Product Version Publisher

7-Zip 18.05 (x64 edition) 18.05.00.0 Igor Pavlov

Accessible PDF 2.2.0 Claro Software

ActiveState Komodo Edit 7.0.2 7.0.2 ActiveState Software Inc.
ADInstruments LabChart 8.1.2 Reader 8.1.2400 ADInstruments

Adobe Acrobat Reader DC 20.006.20034 Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe AIR 28.0.0.127 Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe Flash Player 32 ActiveX 32.0.0.255 Adobe

Adobe Flash Player 32 NPAPI 32.0.0.330 Adobe

Anaconda3 2019 07 Continiuum Analytics

Bioedit 7.0.9 Installshield Software Corporation
BioEdit 7.0.9 Tom Hall

ChemAxon Marvin Beans 5.9.4 ChemAxon

Chimera 1.10.1 University of California at San Francisco
Claro ScreenMarker 1.1.0.0 Claro Software

ClaroCapture 2.0.0.7 Claro Software

ClaroView 1.0.12.12 Claro Software

ClustalX2 2.1 University College Dublin
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Cytoscape

Dassault Systemes Documentation SIMULIA 2019
Dassault Systemes Simulation Services 3DEXPERIENCE R2019x
Dassault Systemes SIMULIA Abaqus CAE 2019

Dassault Systemes SIMULIA fe-safe 2019

Dassault Systemes SIMULIA Isight 2019

Dassault Systemes SIMULIA Tosca 2019

Dassault Systemes Software Prerequisites x86-x64
Dassault Systemes Software VC10 Prerequisites x86-x64
Dassault Systemes Software VC11 Prerequisites x86-x64
Dassault Systemes Software VC9 Prerequisites x86-x64
Disable Flash Updates

Display Changer1920x1080

Eclipse IDE for Java

EndNote X9

EndNoteX9Styles

Filezilla 3.22.1 x64

Filezilla Client 3.22.1

FlowJo

G*Power 3.1.3

Git

GNU Octave

Google Chrome

Google Earth Pro

Google Update Helper

GPL Ghostscript

GraphPad Prism 8.1.2.332

GSview 5.0
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2.8.3
6.421.0.0
6.421.0.0
6.421.0.0
6.421.0.0
6.421.0.0
6.421.0.0
8.1.3
10.1.1
11.0.1
9.1.2

1.00

4.3.2
2.018.09
19.1.0.12691
1.3.0
1.00.0000
3.22.1
10.6.1
3.1.3
2.22.0
4.2.1
80.0.3987.149
7.3.2.5491
1.3.35.451
9.05
8.1002.332
5.0

Cytoscape Consortium
Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Dassault Systemes

Adobe

Display Changer

University of Manchester
Clarivate Analytics
University of Manchester
ITSD Desktop Infrastructure
Tim Kosse

FlowJo

Franz Faul, Uni Kiel, Germany
The Git Development Community (UOM REPACK)
GNU Project

Google, Inc.

Google

Google LLC

Artifex Software Inc.
GraphPad Software Inc.
Ghostgum Software Pty Ltd
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Haploview

IBM SPSS Amos 22

IBM SPSS Statistics 25

Imagel

InterSystems ODBC Driver

IrfanView (remove only)

ISI ResearchSoft - Export Helper

iSpring Suite 9

JAC Medicines Management 5.1

Java 8 Update 212

Java 8 Update 212 (64-bit)

Java Auto Updater

Java SE Development Kit 8 Update 5 (64-bit)
JChem .NET API 5.9.4.625

KiNG

L-studio PhylloTracker Phyllotaxis PhylloAngle
MAT

MatchWare MindView 7.0

MATLAB R2018b

McAfee Agent

McAfee Data Exchange Layer for MA
McAfee Endpoint Security Platform

McAfee Endpoint Security Threat Prevention
McAfee Endpoint Security Web Control
Mendeley Desktop

Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2016
MindView 7.0

MobaXterm
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4.2
22.0.0.0
25.0.0.0
1.48
1.00.0000
4.32

9.7.21004
5.1.55.14
8.0.2120.10
8.0.2120.10
2.8.212.10
8.0.50
5.9.4.0
2.21.0

1.0.0
1.3.1.38
7.0.11522.0
9.5
5.06.0307
6.0.197.0
10.7.0
10.7.0
10.7.0
1.19.5
16.0.4266.1001
7.0.11522.0
10.9.0.3656

Broad Institute of IT

IBM Corp

IBM Corp

US National Institutes of Health
Intersystems Corp

Irfan Skiljan

iSpring Solutions Inc.
JAC Computer Services Ltd.
Oracle Corporation
Oracle Corporation
Oracle Corporation
Oracle Corporation
ChemAxon

Duke University
BIOL20332 Genetics RSM
Andrea Nini

MatchWare

MathWorks

McAfee, Inc.

McAfee LLC

McAfee, LLC.

McAfee, LLC.

McAfee, LLC.

Mendeley Ltd. (UOM REPACK)
Microsoft Corporation
MatchWare

Mobatek
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Morphoj

Mozilla Firefox (en-GB)

My Project Name-2
NAGLicenseFile31072020

NCapture for Internet Explorer
Neuron

NJPLOT

Notepad++

NVivo 11

NVivollLicense_2018

OperaPortable

Oracle VM VirtualBox 5.2.6
Panoramic Viewer

pdfsam

PerkinElImer ChemOffice 64-bit Support 18.0
PerkinElmer ChemOffice Suite 2018
PerkinElImer ChemScript 18.0
PowerMAN Power Manager (x64)
PuTTy x64 0.70

QGIS Standalone

R for Windows 3.6.0

R Packages 2019-2020

Read And Write 11

Realtek High Definition Audio Driver
Reference Manager 12 Professional Edition
RemotelT - University of Manchester
ResearchSoft Direct Export Helper
RStudio
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1.0
60.2.2.0
1.00.0000
1.1.0
1.0.231.0
7.2

2.3.0

7.5.7
11.3.1.777
2.10.0000
1.00.0000
5.2.6
1.15.4
2.2.1

18.0

18.0

18.0

5.4.0

0.70

3.6.3

3.6.0

1.0.0
11.5.6
6.0.1.6873
12.0.3.3262
7.0.454
1.0.21.3540
1.2.1335

UoOM

FrontMotion

Your Company Name
Numerical Algorithms Group
QSR International Pty Ltd
Yale University

Humanities

Notepad++ Team (UOM REPACK)

QSR International Pty Ltd
University Of Manchester
University of Manchester
Oracle Corporation
3DHISTECH

Andrea Vacondio
PerkinElmer Informatics, Inc.
PerkinElmer Informatics, Inc.
PerkinElmer Informatics, Inc.
Data Synergy UK Ltd

Simon Tatham

QGIS

R Core Team (UOM REPACK)
The University of Manchester
Texthelp Ltd.

Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
Thomson Reuters

LogMeln, Inc.

Clarivate Analytics

RStudio (UOM REPACK)
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SAP Crystal Reports runtime engine for .NET Framework (32-bit)

ScreenRuler
SeaView
SketchUp 2017
Sniffy

Sniffy Pro For Windows
Stata 14
StatsDirect
StatsDirectLicCFG
Swiss PDB Viewer
tpsDig

tpsRelw

Unity Web Player
Utopia

Utopia
VirtualCloneDrive
VLC media player
VMD 1.9.2
WinSCP

Wolfram Mathematica 12 (M-WIN-L 12.0.0 6206958)
WolframScript (A-WIN32-WolframScript 12.0.0 2019040701)

Xming
Xming 6.9.0.31
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13.0.5.891
3.0.0.2
4.5.2
17.2.2555
2.0.1

14.0
2.80.0000
1.1

4.04

2.17

1.53

4.0.0
1.4.5

2.0

3.0.8
1.9.2
5.9.3
12.0.0
12.0.89
6.9.0.31
6.9.0.31

SAP

Claro Software

PRABI Rhne-Alpes Bioinformatics Center

Trimble, Inc.
Wadsworth

StataCorp LP

StatsDirect Ltd

University of Manchester
DeepView

Stony Brook University New York
Stony Brook University New York
Unity

UOM

Utopiadoc

Elaborate Bytes

VideoLAN (UOM REPACK)
University of Illinois

Martin Prikryl

Wolfram Research, Inc.

Wolfram Research, Inc.

Colin Harrison

Colin Harrison
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