

Cluster:

Stopford G55

Resource Name:

L-C07SDG55061

## Software Installed In a Cluster

Software Name	Product Version	Publisher
7-Zip 18.05 (x64 edition)	18.05.00.0	Igor Pavlov
Accessible PDF	2.2.0	Claro Software
ActiveState Komodo Edit 7.0.2	7.0.2	ActiveState Software Inc.
ADInstruments LabChart 8.1.2 Reader	8.1.2400	ADInstruments
Adobe Acrobat Reader DC	20.006.20034	Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe AIR	28.0.0.127	Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe Flash Player 32 ActiveX	32.0.0.255	Adobe
Adobe Flash Player 32 NPAPI	32.0.0.330	Adobe
Anaconda3 2019	07	Continuum Analytics
Bioedit	7.0.9	Installshield Software Corporation
BioEdit	7.0.9	Tom Hall
ChemAxon Marvin Beans 5.9.4		ChemAxon
Chimera	1.10.1	University of California at San Francisco
Claro ScreenMarker	1.1.0.0	Claro Software
ClaroCapture	2.0.0.7	Claro Software
ClaroView	1.0.12.12	Claro Software
ClustalX2	2.1	University College Dublin

Cytoscape	2.8.3	Cytoscape Consortium
Dassault Systemes Documentation SIMULIA 2019	6.421.0.0	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes Simulation Services 3DEXPERIENCE R2019x	6.421.0.0	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes SIMULIA Abaqus CAE 2019	6.421.0.0	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes SIMULIA fe-safe 2019	6.421.0.0	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes SIMULIA Isight 2019	6.421.0.0	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes SIMULIA Tosca 2019	6.421.0.0	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes Software Prerequisites x86-x64	8.1.3	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes Software VC10 Prerequisites x86-x64	10.1.1	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes Software VC11 Prerequisites x86-x64	11.0.1	Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes Software VC9 Prerequisites x86-x64	9.1.2	Dassault Systemes
Disable Flash Updates	1.00	Adobe
Display Changer1920x1080	4.3.2	Display Changer
Eclipse IDE for Java	2.018.09	University of Manchester
EndNote X9	19.1.0.12691	Clarivate Analytics
EndNoteX9Styles	1.3.0	University of Manchester
FileZilla 3.22.1 x64	1.00.0000	ITSD Desktop Infrastructure
FileZilla Client 3.22.1	3.22.1	Tim Kosse
FlowJo	10.6.1	FlowJo
G*Power 3.1.3	3.1.3	Franz Faul, Uni Kiel, Germany
Git	2.22.0	The Git Development Community (UOM REPACK)
GNU Octave	4.2.1	GNU Project
Google Chrome	80.0.3987.149	Google, Inc.
Google Earth Pro	7.3.2.5491	Google
Google Update Helper	1.3.35.451	Google LLC
GPL Ghostscript	9.05	Artifex Software Inc.
GraphPad Prism 8.1.2.332	8.1002.332	GraphPad Software Inc.
GSview 5.0	5.0	Ghostgum Software Pty Ltd

Haploview	4.2	Broad Institute of IT
IBM SPSS Amos 22	22.0.0.0	IBM Corp
IBM SPSS Statistics 25	25.0.0.0	IBM Corp
ImageJ	1.48	US National Institutes of Health
InterSystems ODBC Driver	1.00.0000	InterSystems Corp
IrfanView (remove only)	4.32	Irfan Skiljan
ISI ResearchSoft - Export Helper		
iSpring Suite 9	9.7.21004	iSpring Solutions Inc.
JAC Medicines Management 5.1	5.1.55.14	JAC Computer Services Ltd.
Java 8 Update 212	8.0.2120.10	Oracle Corporation
Java 8 Update 212 (64-bit)	8.0.2120.10	Oracle Corporation
Java Auto Updater	2.8.212.10	Oracle Corporation
Java SE Development Kit 8 Update 5 (64-bit)	8.0.50	Oracle Corporation
JChem .NET API 5.9.4.625	5.9.4.0	ChemAxon
KiNG	2.21.0	Duke University
L-studio PhylloTracker PhylloTaxis PhylloAngle	1.0.0	BIOL20332 Genetics RSM
MAT	1.3.1.38	Andrea Nini
MatchWare MindView 7.0	7.0.11522.0	MatchWare
MATLAB R2018b	9.5	MathWorks
McAfee Agent	5.06.0307	McAfee, Inc.
McAfee Data Exchange Layer for MA	6.0.197.0	McAfee LLC
McAfee Endpoint Security Platform	10.7.0	McAfee, LLC.
McAfee Endpoint Security Threat Prevention	10.7.0	McAfee, LLC.
McAfee Endpoint Security Web Control	10.7.0	McAfee, LLC.
Mendeley Desktop	1.19.5	Mendeley Ltd. (UOM REPACK)
Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2016	16.0.4266.1001	Microsoft Corporation
MindView 7.0	7.0.11522.0	MatchWare
MobaXterm	10.9.0.3656	Mobatek

Morphoj	1.0	UOM
Mozilla Firefox (en-GB)	60.2.2.0	FrontMotion
My Project Name-2	1.00.0000	Your Company Name
NAGLicenseFile31072020	1.1.0	Numerical Algorithms Group
NCapture for Internet Explorer	1.0.231.0	QSR International Pty Ltd
Neuron	7.2	Yale University
NJPLOT	2.3.0	Humanities
Notepad++	7.5.7	Notepad++ Team (UOM REPACK)
NVivo 11	11.3.1.777	QSR International Pty Ltd
NVivo11License_2018	2.10.0000	University Of Manchester
OperaPortable	1.00.0000	University of Manchester
Oracle VM VirtualBox 5.2.6	5.2.6	Oracle Corporation
Panoramic Viewer	1.15.4	3DHISTECH
pdfsam	2.2.1	Andrea Vacondio
PerkinElmer ChemOffice 64-bit Support 18.0	18.0	PerkinElmer Informatics, Inc.
PerkinElmer ChemOffice Suite 2018	18.0	PerkinElmer Informatics, Inc.
PerkinElmer ChemScript 18.0	18.0	PerkinElmer Informatics, Inc.
PowerMAN Power Manager (x64)	5.4.0	Data Synergy UK Ltd
PuTTY x64 0.70	0.70	Simon Tatham
QGIS Standalone	3.6.3	QGIS
R for Windows 3.6.0	3.6.0	R Core Team (UOM REPACK)
R Packages 2019-2020	1.0.0	The University of Manchester
Read And Write 11	11.5.6	Texthelp Ltd.
Realtek High Definition Audio Driver	6.0.1.6873	Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
Reference Manager 12 Professional Edition	12.0.3.3262	Thomson Reuters
RemoteIT - University of Manchester	7.0.454	LogMeIn, Inc.
ResearchSoft Direct Export Helper	1.0.21.3540	Clarivate Analytics
RStudio	1.2.1335	RStudio (UOM REPACK)

SAP Crystal Reports runtime engine for .NET Framework (32-bit)	13.0.5.891	SAP
ScreenRuler	3.0.0.2	Claro Software
SeaView	4.5.2	PRABI Rhne-Alpes Bioinformatics Center
SketchUp 2017	17.2.2555	Trimble, Inc.
Sniffy	2.0.1	Wadsworth
Sniffy Pro For Windows		
Stata 14	14.0	StataCorp LP
StatsDirect	2.80.0000	StatsDirect Ltd
StatsDirectLicCFG	1.1	University of Manchester
Swiss PDB Viewer	4.04	DeepView
tpsDig	2.17	Stony Brook University New York
tpsRelw	1.53	Stony Brook University New York
Unity Web Player	4.0.0	Unity
Utopia	1.4.5	UOM
Utopia	2.0	Utopiadoc
VirtualCloneDrive		Elaborate Bytes
VLC media player	3.0.8	VideoLAN (UOM REPACK)
VMD 1.9.2	1.9.2	University of Illinois
WinSCP	5.9.3	Martin Prikryl
Wolfram Mathematica 12 (M-WIN-L 12.0.0 6206958)	12.0.0	Wolfram Research, Inc.
WolframScript (A-WIN32-WolframScript 12.0.0 2019040701)	12.0.89	Wolfram Research, Inc.
Xming	6.9.0.31	Colin Harrison
Xming 6.9.0.31	6.9.0.31	Colin Harrison